Goondiwindi Saturday 2 June, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GOONDIWINDI INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS BenchMark 55

Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

06

07
08

10
11

12
13

$7000
Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader)
Golovkin(Scott Rodgers)

Champagne Warrior(Jackie
Crompton)

Gregory Hayes
Hannah English
Nathan Evans

Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Madeleine
Wishart

Man Overboard(Gary Maroney) Mrs Billie-Rose
Andrew

Mac's Gal(Ben Park) Jason Hoopert
Mister McRae(Peter Sinclair) Geoffrey
Snowden

Shez Our Destiny(Liz Suduk) Taylor Williams
Grand Edgeroi(Craig Smith) Nathan
Fazackerley

Taught By the Best(Craig Smith)

(EM)Quattro Fantastico(Rochelle
Smith)

Jason Missen
Sally Sweeney

01:30PM

9
12
2

13

10

62.0
60.5
60.0

59.0

59.0

58.5
58.5

57.5
55.5

55.0
56.0

2 GOONDIWINDI AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIERS QTIS 2-Y-O &
3-Y-0 Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03

04
05

06
07

08

No Crystal Ball(Lindsay Hatch) Sally Sweeney

Smokey Diamond(Harry Cecily Eaton

Richardson)

Riley's Statesman(Fred Carter) Madeleine
Wishart

Folly Over(Ben Park) Jason Hoopert
BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Mrs Billie-Rose

Andrew

Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Bridget Rooney
Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey Leeanne
Schrader) McCoy
The Scoop(Craig Smith) Nathan
Fazackerley

PLATE

1200 metres

01

$10000

Nathan
Fazackerley

Hot Vinni(Ben Waldron)

02:10PM

6
1

02:50PM

9

60.0
59.0

58.0

57.5
57.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

INGLEWOOD CUP BATTLE OF THE BUSH QUALIFIER - OPEN

60.5

03  More of the Zaim(Sheree Bridget Rooney
Mcewan)
04 Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Taylor Williams
05 Starwood(John W Collins) Paul Hamblin
06  Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew) Mrs Billie-Rose
Andrew
07  Noor Dropper(Warren Morriss) Cecily Eaton
08 Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson) Sally Sweeney
09 Flavian(Dale Murray) Jason Hoopert
10 It's Wanted(Wayne Baker) Geoffrey
Snowden
11 Revelio(Glenn Richardson) Hannah English
12 Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski) Nathan Evans
13 (EM)Pick of the Pubs(David Leeanne
Reynolds) McCoy
GOONDIWINDI MAIN STREET & HOSPITALITY OUTLETS Class
B Handicap
1000 metres $7000
01 Infinite Lee(Bill Keenan) Geoffrey
Snowden
02 Torquato Tasso(Rochelle Smith) Jason Hoopert
03 Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson) Cecily Eaton
04  Scrivano(Scott Rodgers) Hannah English
05 Avasa(Jackie Crompton) Nathan Evans
07 Secret Dragon(Sandy Watkins) Nathan
Fazackerley
08 Air to Spare(Wayne Baker) Jodi Worley
09  Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) Sally Sweeney
10  The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Leeanne
McCoy
11 Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood) Jason Missen
12 Wild Justice(Craig Smith) Bridget Rooney
13 (EM)She's Wild(Liz Suduk) Taylor Williams

6

14
3
11

13

12
7

03:30PM

8

4

12

11

1
13
2

60.5

60.5
60.5
58.5

58.5
56.5
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

60.0

59.0
58.5
58.0
57.5
56.5

56.0
55.5
55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0

GOONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELIERS Maiden Handicap

01

02

1000 metres $7000
A Real Gem(Craig Smith) Nathan
Fazackerley
Bold Crossing(Peter R Clarke) Bridget Rooney
Manhattan Style(Cameron Byrne) Cecily Eaton

03

04:10PM

8

1
2

60.0

58.5
58.0

04
05

06

07
08

09

Tah Dah(Tom Dougall)
Cathvalanna(Luke Berger)

Solid Asset(Wayne Oakenfull)

Swift Revenge(Dean S Smith)
New York Miss(Patrick Sexton)

Special Thing(Geoffrey Schrader)

Hannah English

Geoffrey
Snowden

Leeanne
McCoy

Jodi Worley

Mrs Billie-Rose
Andrew

Gregory Hayes

57.5

7 56.5

6 56.5
4 55.0

9 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




