Goondiwindi Saturday 2 June, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	OONDIWINDI INDUSTRIAL SUPP	LIERS BenchMa	k 55		03	More of the Zaim(Sheree Mcewan)	Bridget Rooney	6	60.5	04 05	
12	00 metres \$7000		01	:30PM	04	Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)	Taylor Williams	14	60.5	00	
01	Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader)	Gregory Hayes	9	62.0	05	Starwood(John W Collins)	Paul Hamblin	3	60.5	06	
02	Golovkin(Scott Rodgers)	Hannah English	12	60.5	06	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)	Mrs Billie-Rose	11	58.5		
03		Nathan Evans	2	60.0			Andrew			07	
	Crompton)			50.	07	Noor Dropper(Warren Morriss)	Cecily Eaton	8	58.5	80	
04	Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)	Madeleine Wishart	1	59.0	08	Canny Excel(Laurie Richardson)	Sally Sweeney	4	56.5	09	
06	Man Overboard(Gary Maroney)	Mrs Billie-Rose	13	59.0	09	Flavian(Dale Murray)	Jason Hoopert	5	55.0	09	
00	Man Overboard (daily Maroney)	Andrew	13	33.0	10	It's Wanted(Wayne Baker)	Geoffrey Snowden	13	55.0		
07	Mac's Gal(Ben Park)	Jason Hoopert	10		11	Revelio(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	1	55.0		
80	Mister McRae(Peter Sinclair)	Geoffrey	8	58.5	12	Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Nathan Evans	12	55.0		
10	Shoz Our Doction/Lin Suduk	Snowden	ว	E7 E	13	(EM)Pick of the Pubs(David	Leeanne	7	55.0		
	Shez Our Destiny(Liz Suduk)	Taylor Williams Nathan	3	57.5 55.5		Reynolds)	McCoy				
11	Grand Edgeroi(Craig Smith)	Nathan Fazackerley	4	55.5	4 GO	ONDIWINDI MAIN STREET & HO	SPITAL ITY OUT	'I FTS	Class		
12	,					B Handicap			LL 13 Class		
13	, , ,	Sally Sweeney	6	56.0	100	00 metres \$7000		03:	30PM		
	Smith)				01	Infinite Lee(Bill Keenan)	Geoffrey Snowden	8	60.0		
2 GOONDIWINDI AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIERS QTIS 2-Y-				&	02	Torquato Tasso(Rochelle Smith)	Jason Hoopert	4	59.0		
	Y-O Maiden Handicap 00 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non	OTIS: \$5000	02:	:10PM	03	Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)	Cecily Eaton	6	58.5		
01	No Crystal Ball(Lindsay Hatch)	Sally Sweeney	6		04	Scrivano(Scott Rodgers)	Hannah English	9	58.0		
02	, , , ,	Cecily Eaton	1		05	Avasa(Jackie Crompton)	Nathan Evans	12	57.5		
	Richardson)	•			07	Secret Dragon(Sandy Watkins)	Nathan Fazackerley	5	56.5		
03	Riley's Statesman(Fred Carter)	Madeleine	5	58.0							
		\//ich>rt			08	Air to Spare(Wayne Baker)	Jodi Worley	11	56.0		
()4	Folly Over(Ben Park)	Wishart	3	57 5	08 09	Air to Spare(Wayne Baker) Sir Locksmith(Ben Park)	Jodi Worley Sally Sweeney	11 7			
04 05	Folly Over(Ben Park) BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke)	Wishart Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose		57.5 57.0			Sally Sweeney Leeanne	7			
	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke)	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew		57.0	09 10	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader)	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy	7 3	55.5 55.5		
	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan)	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose		57.0 55.0	09 10 11	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood)	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen	7 3 1	55.5 55.5 55.0		
05	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Bridget Rooney Leeanne	2	57.0 55.0	09 10 11 12	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood) Wild Justice(Craig Smith)	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen Bridget Rooney	7 3 1 13	55.5 55.5 55.0 55.0		
05 06 07	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey Schrader)	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Bridget Rooney Leeanne McCoy	2 7 4	57.0 55.0 55.0	09 10 11	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood)	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen	7 3 1 13	55.5 55.5 55.0		
05 06	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Bridget Rooney Leeanne McCoy Nathan	2 7	57.0 55.0	09 10 11 12 13	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood) Wild Justice(Craig Smith)	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen Bridget Rooney Taylor Williams	7 3 1 13 2	55.5 55.5 55.0 55.0 55.0		
05 06 07 08	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey Schrader) The Scoop(Craig Smith)	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Bridget Rooney Leeanne McCoy Nathan Fazackerley	2 7 4 8	57.0 55.0 55.0 55.0	09 10 11 12 13 5 GO	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood) Wild Justice(Craig Smith) (EM)She's Wild(Liz Suduk)	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen Bridget Rooney Taylor Williams	7 3 1 13 2	55.5 55.5 55.0 55.0 55.0		
05 06 07 08 3 IN	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey Schrader)	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Bridget Rooney Leeanne McCoy Nathan Fazackerley	2 7 4 8	57.0 55.0 55.0 55.0	09 10 11 12 13 5 GO	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood) Wild Justice(Craig Smith) (EM)She's Wild(Liz Suduk) ONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELI	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen Bridget Rooney Taylor Williams EERS Maiden Hai	7 3 1 13 2 ndica 04:	55.5 55.5 55.0 55.0 55.0		
05 06 07 08 3 IN	BOLD CRUSADER(Peter R Clarke) Burning Enigma(Sheree Mcewan) Karma Chameleon(Geoffrey Schrader) The Scoop(Craig Smith) GLEWOOD CUP BATTLE OF THE E	Jason Hoopert Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew Bridget Rooney Leeanne McCoy Nathan Fazackerley	2 7 4 8	57.0 55.0 55.0 55.0	09 10 11 12 13 5 GOO 100	Sir Locksmith(Ben Park) The Intern(Geoffrey Schrader) Galaxies(Stephen Kirkwood) Wild Justice(Craig Smith) (EM)She's Wild(Liz Suduk) ONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELI 00 metres \$7000	Sally Sweeney Leeanne McCoy Jason Missen Bridget Rooney Taylor Williams	7 3 1 13 2 ndica 04:	55.5 55.5 55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0		

Fazackerley

04	Tah Dah(Tom Dougall)	Hannah English	5	58.0
05	Cathvalanna(Luke Berger)	Geoffrey Snowden	3	57.5
06	Solid Asset(Wayne Oakenfull)	Leeanne McCoy	7	56.5
07	Swift Revenge(Dean S Smith)	Jodi Worley	6	56.5
80	New York Miss(Patrick Sexton)	Mrs Billie-Rose Andrew	4	55.0
09	Special Thing(Geoffrey Schrader)	Gregory Hayes	9	55.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.